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* Rylan Quinte ro843
VGA

3.200 3.100 2.9002.8003.6003.200Diff:1 
9.1509.200 8.250 9.100 9.0509.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
72.85012.150 12.05011.900 12.50011.85012.400F ina l:

Place: 4T 7 2 3 2 3T 2 

* M onty Lam bert821
High Sierra

2.200 3.000 2.2003.1003.3003.400Diff:2 
9.2008.450 7.800 8.900 9.0509.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.80012.050 11.40012.000 11.40011.10011.850F ina l:

Place: 4* 9 3* 7 3 5 3 

* Diego M edina833
Pacif ic Coast- SC

2.200 2.900 2.2002.8002.9003.200Diff:3 
9.1508.650 8.100 9.100 8.9008.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.95011.800 11.35011.900 11.05011.00011.850F ina l:

Place: 9T 3 1 15 7T 2 4 

Adr ian Esqueda785
SCATS

1.600 2.900 2.7003.0003.5003.000Diff:4 
8.8008.300 8.450 9.100 8.4008.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.60011.300 11.50012.100 10.45011.95011.300F ina l:

Place: 12* 2 5 4T 4 12T 5 

M artin Levine798
Elevate- NC

2.200 3.100 2.3002.9003.4003.200Diff:5 
7.8507.950 9.000 8.900 8.6509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.45011.750 10.15011.800 11.20012.40011.150F ina l:

Place: 7 10 6T 2 12 11 6 

* Ca leb Anderson788
Technique Gym

3.200 3.000 2.2002.9003.0003.400Diff:6 
8.1008.350 7.950 8.850 8.2008.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.00011.200 10.30011.750 12.05010.95011.750F ina l:

Place: 9T 1 12T 16 9T 7 7 

* Ethan S pann783
A rizona O lympian- AZ

2.200 2.900 2.2002.8003.2003.200Diff:7 
8.9508.100 9.300 8.400 8.3508.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
67.75011.250 11.15011.200 10.35012.50011.300F ina l:

Place: 4* 13 6T 6 9T 6 8 

* S ebastian Ehr lich769
Dav is Diamonds

2.200 2.700 2.2002.1002.2003.200Diff:8 
9.1008.650 8.450 9.650 8.5509.050Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
67.65011.250 11.30011.750 11.15010.35011.850F ina l:

Place: 14 8 10 17 6 3T 9 

Luke  Ke lling829
Agility - SC

1.600 2.900 2.9002.8003.2003.300Diff:9 
8.5007.500 7.850 8.800 8.6508.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
66.50011.550 11.40011.600 10.10011.05010.800F ina l:

Place: 3 6 11 8T 15 8* 10 

M ichae l S trahlm an844
VGA

1.600 2.300 2.3002.4003.2002.700Diff:10 
8.2509.200 8.150 8.900 8.0509.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.40010.350 10.55011.300 10.95011.35011.900F ina l:
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Place: 2 16T 8 4T 9T 8T 11 

* Zephyr P itesky772
Dav is Diamonds

1.600 2.800 2.2002.2002.2002.800Diff:11 
8.3509.350 7.550 9.500 8.4509.600Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.30011.250 10.55011.700 11.2009.45012.150F ina l:

Place: 12* 11 14 13 5 14 12 

Evan Hankins808
SCEGA - SC

1.600 3.000 2.3003.0003.4003.200Diff:12 
7.8007.950 7.350 8.100 8.7009.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.55011.700 10.10011.100 10.75010.75011.150F ina l:

Place: 15 12 17 8T 7T 8* 13 

Cae len Cook786
Monarchs- SC

2.200 3.000 2.3003.1002.6003.300Diff:13 
8.2507.400 8.400 7.700 8.3008.750Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.00011.300 10.55010.800 10.95010.70010.700F ina l:

Place: 8 14 12T 8T 13 15T 14 

Asher S piro820
Xteme Gymnastics- AZ

2.200 3.000 2.1002.9003.6003.400Diff:14 
7.9508.200 6.150 8.300 8.1009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
64.65011.100 10.05011.200 10.9509.75011.600F ina l:

Place: 16 5 9 11 16 12T 15 

V incent Noonan835
Pacif ic Coast- SC

1.600 3.200 2.2002.8003.2003.400Diff:15 
7.9506.800 8.300 8.850 6.5509.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.1509.750 10.15011.650 10.90011.50010.200F ina l:

Place: 11 16T 16 12 14 15T 16 

Rylan S hin-Lee773
Dav is Diamonds

1.600 2.600 2.3002.9002.2002.900Diff:16 
7.7508.350 7.250 7.950 8.2509.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.25010.850 10.05010.850 10.8009.45011.250F ina l:

Place: 17 15 15 14 17 17 17 

S age  Broadw ate r775
Gym Unlimited

2.200 2.100 0.9002.2001.9003.400Diff:17 
8.8006.650 8.000 8.850 7.5508.700Exec:

-2.000-0.100 -0.300 __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
58.5509.650 7.70011.050 10.6009.6009.950F ina l:
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